

## REDUCED LAUNCH MENU

22nd June - 30th August

### To Start & To Share

<b>Smoked olives</b> (VE)	3.5
<b>Giant roasted corn kernels</b> (VE) (P)	2.5
<b>Buttermilk marinated popcorn chicken</b> Chipotle & lime dressing	6.25
<b>Muhammara</b> (VE) (N) Roasted red peppers, walnuts & pomegranate molasses dip with salted blue corn chips	6
<b>Pro wings</b> (P) (GF) 8 confit wings, Puttshack buffalo sauce, celery & gorgonzola dressing	6.5

### Mains & Sides

<b>Classic burger</b> Aged chuck & rib cap beef patty, seasoned mayo, iced gem, tomato, Virgin Mary ketchup, French's mustard, gherkin & shallots <i>With Smoked Applewood cheese</i>	11 11.5
<b>Korean fried chicken</b> (P) Buttermilk fried chicken, iced gem, kimchi, Gochujan chilli mayo, pickled rainbow slaw, zcoriander & toasted sesame	10.5
<b>Caesar salad</b> Gem, spiced crackers, soft free range egg, anchovy, parmesan & thyme crisp <i>Add smoked chicken</i>	8 9.25
<b>Shack fries</b> (DF) Rosemary spiced salt & Virgin Mary ketchup	3
<b>Curly fries</b> (DF) Spiced curly fries, chipotle & lime	3

#### CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING

Smoked cheese sauce	1
Vegan quinoa chilli (VE) (GF) (P)	2
Kashmiri curry sauce (VE) (GF)	1.5

## 12" Sourdough Pizza

*Our pizza is stone baked, thin & crispy. Gluten free pizza base is available for any pizza.*

<b>Smoked chipotle chilli</b> (VE) (P) Black quinoa, chickpeas, pickled red jalapeños & coriander	9.5
<b>Classic</b> Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & oregano	8.5
<b>Smoked pulled lamb</b> (P) Mozzarella, pickled rainbow slaw, tomatoes, feta, pomegranate, sriracha & coriander	10.5
<b>Tuscan pork &amp; fennel sausage</b> Plum tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella & fresh oregano	10.5
<b>Smoked BBQ chicken &amp; roasted peppers</b> Roasted piquillo peppers, smokey Bourbon sauce, charred corn & crispy shallots	10.5
<b>Very posh Hawaiian</b> (P) Smoked ham hock, buffalo mozzarella, caramelised pineapple, fresh chilli	10.5
<b>Goat's cheese</b> (V) Caramelised red onions & buffalo mozzarella	10
<b>Cobble Lane cured beef salami</b> (P) Mozzarella, pickled red chillies & basil	10.5

### Desserts

<b>Churros</b> Dulce de leche	5.5
<b>Warm chocolate brownie</b> (VE) (GF) (DF) (N) Honeycomb & Booja Booja Caramel Pecan Praline dairy free ice cream	5
<b>Jude's Ice Cream</b> <i>Choice of:</i> strawberry, honeycomb, pistachio, vanilla	5
<b>Cheers Luxury Ice Cream pot</b> - contains alcohol <i>Choice of:</i> strawberry daiquiri, mojito, chocolate espresso martini or toffee vodka	5

(VE) VEGAN (V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (DF) DAIRY FREE (N) NUTS (P) CHILLI

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal. Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

